Ordering Guide
RT XX 1A X00 S T 9 XX XX WH E26
Product Name Size Generation Lumens Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temp Reflector Type Color/Finish Base Type
RT = LED Downlight 4 = Suitable for
4" cans
5/6 = Suitable
for 5/6" cans
1A = Generation 1A 600 = 600 lumens
700 = 700 lumens
S = 120V T = Triac Dimming 9 = CRI > 90 27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
SM = Smooth
BA = Baffle
WH = White E26 = Medium
Base
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temp Distribution
Total Fixture
Lumens
(lm) LPW
Reflector Base
62858 RT41A600ST927SMWHE26 7 120V Phase Cut >90 2700K 90° 600 86 Smooth E26
62859 RT41A600ST930SMWHE26 7 120V Phase Cut >90 3000K 90° 600 86 Smooth E26
62864 RT41A600ST930BAWHE26 7 120V Phase Cut >90 3000K 90° 600 86 Baffle E26
62860 RT561A700ST927SMWHE26 8 120V Phase Cut >90 2700K 90° 700 88 Smooth E26
62861 RT561A700ST930SMWHE26 8 120V Phase Cut >90 3000K 90° 700 88 Smooth E26
62862 RT561A700ST940SMWHE26 8 120V Phase Cut >90 4000K 90° 700 88 Smooth E26
62863 RT561A700ST950SMWHE26 8 120V Phase Cut >90 5000K 90° 700 88 Smooth E26
62865 RT561A700ST930BAWHE26 8 120V Phase Cut >90 3000K 90° 700 88 Baffle E26
Dimmer Compatibility
Make Leading or Trailing Edge Model
Leviton SureSlide L 6674
Lutron Maestro C-L L MACL-153M
Lutron Diva L DVCL-153P
Lutron Caseta L PD-6WCL
Legrand Radiant L RHCL453P
Lutron Diva T DVELV-300P
Lutron Maestro T MAELV-600
Copper Black Satin Nickel
Accessories
Color Trim Rings
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation Description
Compatible
With
62498 RT4TRIMBLKSM1A 4" Black Trim Ring RT4
62499 RT4TRIMORBZSM1A 4" Copper Trim Ring RT4
62500 RT4TRIMSNSM1A 4" Satin Nickel Trim Ring RT4
62501 RT56TRIMBLKSM1A 5-6" Black Trim Ring RT5/6
62502 RT56TRIMORBZSM1A 5-6" Copper Trim Ring RT5/6
62503 RT56TRIMSNSM1A 5-6" Satin Nickel Trim Ring RT5/6
Specification Data
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
2 of 6